				garantin di Salah Sa			
City of Doubles of Ma	D	TD: 14 A 15 45	Permit No:	PERMIT ISS Issue Date:	LED CBL:		
	ine - Building or Use		ш		204 DO	22001	
	101 Tel: (207) 874-870	3, Fax: (207) 874-871	10	MAR 2 9 20	304 B0	32001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
429 Warren Ave. (Building #2) 424 Warren Avenue Llc					F PORTLAND 207-878-2121		
Business Name:	Contractor Nan		Contractor Address:	THE PARTY OF THE P	Phone		
n/a	Biskup Cons	truction, Inc.	16 Danielle Drive	Windham	2078929800		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			Zone:	
n/a	n/a		Commercial				
Past Use:	i -	Proposed Use:		Cost of Work:	CEO District:		
Vacant		5' pre-engineered uilding for multiple	\$4,542.00	\$494,000.00		<u> </u>	
	commercial t		FIRE DEPT:		PECTION:	Trans. S.	
				Denied Ose	Choup 5 8 0 % 1	1 ype: (
				[DUCDINGS	MELL	
Proposed Project Description:			4		3/29/04 3/29/04	(- 1	
	eered spec building for mul	Itiple commercial	Signature: 11	_	nature:	BA	
tenants.	spee ounding for mu	p.o committeetat	PEDESTRIAN ACTI	/ 	0000	~ Y	
						D	
			Action: Approx	/ed Approved	d w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval			
gg	01/28/2004						
1. This permit applicati	on does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zonii	ng Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation	
Applicant(s) from me Federal Rules.	eeting applicable State and	Shoreland N	☐ Variance	е	Not in Distric	t or Landma	
2. Building permits do a septic or electrical we		Wetland	☐ Miscella	☐ Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
	void if work is not started of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Review		
	y invalidate a building	Subdivision	☐ Interpret	Interpretation			
		Site Plan	Approve	;d	Approved w/0	Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM	Denied		☐ Denied	\supset	
		Date:	Date:		Date:	<i>2</i>	
		CEDUALICA	ON				
I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, in	the owner of record of the note that the owner to make this apperent of a permit for work described enter all areas covered by s	lication as his authorize ed in the application is i	he proposed work is d agent and I agree ssued, I certify that	to conform to all the code official	l applicable laws of the laws	of this esentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S	DATE	РНО	NE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN C	HARGE OF WORK, TITLE			DATE	PHO	NIE .	
	, 111111			DATE	FIIU	.TE	

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you inspection procedure and additional fees to Work Order Release" will be incurred if the below.	from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
Ore-construction Meeting: Must b	e scheduled with your inspection team upon
	pment Review Coordinator at 874-8632 mus
Footing/Building Location Inspect	tion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANV backfill
Eraming/Rough Plumbing/Electric	cal: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
	occupancy. All projects DO require a final cur, the project cannot go on to the next
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
	S MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUP	TED / /
& Come	3/28/04 Date
Standard of Applicant/Dealgnee	Date 5/24
Signature of Inspections Official	Date (
CBL: 304 603 Building Permit #:	04 0 086
	\sim \sim \sim \sim

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE **DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION** PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

2003-0105

		Planning Copy	Applicat	ion I. D. Number
104 111 4			6/3/2003	3
124 Warren Avenue Lic			Applicat	ion Date
Applicant	20		040 8	U
01 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 0410	13			Varehouse Facility
pplicant's Mailing Address		40° 440 Warman A		Name/Description
annultant/Amont		425 - 449 Warren A		<u> </u>
onsultant/Agent	aant Eavi	Address of Proposed	1 2)re	
pplicant Ph: (207) 878-2121 Age pplicant or Agent Daytime Telephone	gent Fax:	304 B032001 Assessor's Reference	o: Chart-Block-Lot	
				antial C Office C Detail
roposed Development (check all that		Building Addition Change		ential 🗸 Office 🔝 Hetal
Manufacturing 🔽 Warehouse/D	Distribution Parking Lot	[Other (specify)	
5,000 s.f.			i	B4
roposed Building square Feet or # of	Units Ac	creage of Site		Zoning
neck Review Required:				
•	Cubdivision	- BAD Boylow		□ 14 402 Stroote Povicus
Site Plan	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	L	14-403 Streets Review
(major/minor)	# 01 1018			•
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservat	ion [DEP Local Certification
7 Zoning Cooditional	Zoning Variance		Г	7 04
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning variance		L	Other
000 (2014) 0)				
ees Paid: Site Pla	Subdivision	Engineer Review	\$1,885.00	Date 2/13/2004
		Reviewer Kandi Talbo		
Planning Approval Statu	is:	Heviewer Kandi rand		
] Approved	Approved w/Condition	ns 🔲 De	nied	
	See Attached			
			_	
Approval Date 11/25/2003	Approval Expiration 11	1/25/2004 Extension to		Additional Sheets
OK to Issue Building Permit	Kandi Talbot	2/13/2004		Attached
	signature	date		
erformance Guarantee	Required*	■ Not Required		
No building permit may be issued un	til a performance guarantee h	has been submitted as indicated be	olow	
Performance Guarantee Accepted	2/12/2004	\$108,390		4/16/2006
, a chamiline dualantee Accepted	date	amour		expiration date
Language Page Page 14				e-promote date
Inspection Fee Paid	2/12/2004	\$2,168.		
	date	amour	π	
Building Permit Issue				
	date			
Performance Guarantee Reduced				
-	date	remaining b	alance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupano	:v	Conditions (See		_
j	date			expiration date
Final Ingraction	44.0			
Final Inspection		_!		
	date	signatu	18	
Certificate Of Occupancy				
	date			
Performance Guarantee Released				
	date	signatu	re	
Defect Guarantee Submitted		-		
j = 1.001 Gad. anito Gadrinto	submitted date	amour		expiration date
Defeat Guarantee Balance	July miles	amour		orphianon date
Defect Guarantee Released				
	date	signatu	ro	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM ADDENDUM

PROCESSING FORM 2003-0105

Application I. D. Number

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
424 Warren Avenue Lic	6/3/2003
Applicant	Application Date
401 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 04103	Office/Warehouse Facility
Applicant's Mailing Address	Project Name/Description
	425 - 449 Warren Ave, Portland, Maine
Consultant/Agent	Address of Proposed Site
Applicant Ph: (207) 878-2121 Agent Fax:	304 B032001
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
1 1. That at such time as mr. Waxler develops roadw	Conditions of Planning vay on his reserved easement, the applicant be required to close his cess onto this roadway, subject to Planning staff review and approval eway.
2 2. That the City Arborist review and approve the lar	ndscape plan.
Approv	val Conditions of DRC
1 1. See planning conditions	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FOR

	PLANNII	NG DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM Fire Copy	2003-0105 Application I. D. Number
424 Warren Avenue Lic			6/3/2003
Applicant Avenue Lic			Application Date
401 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 04	103		Office/Warehouse Facility
Applicant's Mailing Address			Project Name/Description
		425 - 449 Warren Ave, Po	-
Consultant/Agent		Address of Proposed Site	riana, mano
	Agent Fax:	304 B032001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephor		Assessor's Reference: Cha	art-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all that	at apply): 🐼 New Build	ding Building Addition Change Of Us	e Residential Office Retail
Manufacturing Warehouse	Distribution Faiki	ing Lot Oth	ner (specify)
36,000 s.f.	<u> </u>		B4
Proposed Building square Feet or # o	of Units	Acreage of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
· ·	☐ Subdivision	☐ PAD Review	☐ 14-403 Streets Pavious
✓ Site Plan (major/minor)	# of lots	LYD LIGNIAM	14-403 Streets Review
,	,, OI 1013		
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
☐ Zoning Conditional	Zoning Variance		C Other
Use (ZBA/PB)			Other
Fees Paid: Site Pla	Subdivision	Engineer Review \$1,	885.00 Date 2/13/2004
Fire Approval Status:		Reviewer Lt. MacDougal	
✓ Approved	Approved w/Co	nditions Denied	
of the	See Attached		
Assessed Data	A		
Approval Date 6/11/2003	Approval Expiratio	n <u>6/11/2004</u> Extension to	Additional Sheets
Condition Compliance	Lt. MacDouga	al 6/11/2003	Attached
_	signature	date	_
Performance Guarantee	Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued u	ntil a performance quara	antee has been submitted as indicated below	
		ANTO THE DOOR SUDMITTED AS INCICATOR DOIOW	
Performance Guarantee Accepted	d 2/12/2	004 \$108,390.00	4/16/2006
	date	e amount	expiration date
✓ Inspection Fee Paid	2/12/2	\$2,168.00	
	date	amount	
Building Permit Issue			
	date	9	
Performance Guarantee Reduced	j		
	date	remaining balance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupar		Conditions (See Attache	•
	date		expiration date
Final Inspection	Jak	•	expiration date
Final Inspection			
	date	signature	
Certificate Of Occupancy			
	date	•	
Performance Guarantee Released	d		
	date	signature	
Defect Guarantee Submitted			
	submitted	d date amount	expiration date

date

signature

Defect Guarantee Released

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

Engineering Copy Application I. D. Number

2003-0105

404111			6/3/2003
424 Warren Avenue Lic		- 7	Application Date
Applicant 401 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 04103			Office/Warehouse Facility
Applicant's Mailing Address	04103	-	Project Name/Description
Applicant's Maining Address		425 - 449 Warren Ave, Portland	•
Consultant/Agent		Address of Proposed Site	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Applicant Ph: (207) 878-2121	Agent Fax:	304 B032001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telep		Assessor's Reference: Chart-Bloo	ck-Lot
Proposed Development (check all		Building Addition Change Of Use	
Manufacturing Warehou	use/Distribution	Other (sp	ecity)
36,000 s.f.			B4
Proposed Building square Feet or	# of Units Acres	age of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan	Subdivision	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
(major/minor)	# of lots		_
☐ Flood Hezard	Shoreland	Historic Processation	□ DEP Local Certification
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	HistoricPreservation	DEF Local Certification
Zoning Conditional	Zoning Variance		☐ Other
Use (ZBA/PB)			-
Fees Paid: Site Pla	Subdivision	Engineer Review \$1,885.00	Date 2/13/2004
- Otto File			
Engineering Approva	ıl Status:	Reviewer Tony	
✓ Approved	Approved w/Conditions See Attached	☐ Denied	
Approval Data 44/00/0000	Approval Expiration 11/0	0/2004 Establish to	Additional Sheets
Approval Date 11/20/2003	Approval Expiration 11/2	0/2004 Extension to	Attached
Condition Compliance			Allacined
	signature	date	
Performance Guarantee	Required*	Not Required	
* No huilding permit may be issue	ed until a performance guarantee has	been submitted as indicated below	
•	, -		4/16/2006
Performance Guarantee Acce	pted 2/12/2004 date	\$108,390.00 amount	expiration date
			expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid	2/12/2004	\$2,168.00	<u> </u>
1.500 -	date	amount	
Building Permit Issue			
	date		
Performance Guarantee Redu	iced		
	date	remaining balance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occu	ipancy	Conditions (See Attached)	
	date		expiration date
Final Inspection			
	date	signature	
Cartificate Of Occurrency	dato	oignaturo	
Certificate Of Occupancy	data		
	date		
Performance Guarantee Relea			<u> </u>
	date	signature	
Defect Guarantee Submitted			
	submitted date	amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released			
	date	signature	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

	PLANNING DEPA	ARTMENT PROCESSING FORM	2003-0105
		DRC Copy	Application I. D. Number
424 Warren Avenue Lic			6/3/2003
Applicant			Application Date
401 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 04	l103		Office/Warehouse Facility
Applicant's Mailing Address			Project Name/Description
		425 - 449 Warren Ave, Portla	
Consultant/Agent		Address of Proposed Site	
	Agent Fax:	304 B032001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telepho	•	Assessor's Reference: Chart-B	
Proposed Development (check all the		Building Addition Change Of Use	Residential 🗹 Office 🔲 Retail
	e/Distribution Parking Lot	Other (specify)
36,000 s.f.			B4
Proposed Building square Feet or #	of Units Acreas	ge of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan	☐ Subdivision	☐ PAD Review	☐ 14-403 Streets Review
(major/minor)	# of lots		
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional			
Use (ZBA/PB)			Other
Fees Paid: Site Pla	Code allocated and	Faulta and Darks	
rees raid. Site ria	Subdivision	Engineer Review \$1,885.	00 Date <u>2/13/2004</u>
DRC Approval Status:		Reviewer Sebago Technic	
Approved	✓ Approved w/Conditions	Denied	
	See Attached		
Approval Date 11/25/2003	Approval Expiration 11/25/	2004 Extension to	Additional Chasts
· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Extension to	Additional Sheets Attached
Condition Compliance	Kandi Talbot	2/13/2004	,
	signature	date	
Performance Guarantee	Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued u	intil a performance guarantee has b	peen submitted as indicated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepte	d 2/12/2004	\$108,390.00	4/16/2006
	date	amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid	2/12/2004	\$2,168.00	
<u>.</u>	date	amount	<u></u>
Building Permit Issue			
	date		
Performance Guarantee Reduced	b		
	date	remaining balance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupar	ncy	Conditions (See Attached)	
	date		expiration date
Final Inspection			
	date	signature	
Certificate Of Occupancy			
r a	date		
Performance Guarantee Release	d		
	date	signature	
Defect Guarantee Submitted			
	submitted date	amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released			
	date	eignature	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM ADDENDUM

2003-0105 Application I. D. Number

	7.3-2.1.3-9.11				
424 Warren Avenue Lic	6/3/2003				
Applicant	Application Date				
401 Warren Ave , Portland , ME 04103	Office/Warehouse Facility				
Applicant's Mailing Address	Project Name/Description				
	425 - 449 Warren Ave, Portland, Maine				
Consultant/Agent	Address of Proposed Site				
Applicant Ph: (207) 878-2121 Agent Fax:	304 B032001				
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot				
Approval	Conditions of Planning				
	way on his reserved easement, the applicant be required to close his cess onto this roadway, subject to Planning staff review and approval eway.				
2 2. That the City Arborist review and approve the lar	ndscape plan.				
Approv	val Conditions of DRC				
1 1. See planning conditions					

City of Portland, Mair	ıe - Buil	ding or Use Permit	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 0410)1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 87	4-8716	04-0085	01/28/2004	304 B032001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:	···	Phone:
429 Warren Ave. (Building	429 Warren Ave. (Building #2) 424 Warren Avenue Llc 40			401 Warren Ave 207-8		207-878-2121	
Business Name:		Contractor Name: Con			Contractor Address: Pho		Phone
n/a		Biskup Construction, 1	Inc.		16 Danielle Drive Windham		(207) 892-9800
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:]	Permit Type:		
n/a		n/a			Commercial		
Proposed Use:				Propose	d Project Description:		
New 60' x 325' pre-engineer commercial tenants.	ed metal v	spec Building for multip	ρie	1	ercial tenants.	eered spec building f	or muniple
Note: 2/27/04 Just received 1) Separate permits shall b 2) This permit is being appropriate.	ed stamped e required	for any new signage.	see note	s on Bld		••	Ok to Issue:
Dept: Building S	Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Re	viewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	ate: 03/29/200
Note:		••			J		Ok to Issue:
1) This permit is for the sh Separate permits are req						ermits.	
Dept: Fire S	Status: A	pproved with Condition	is Re	viewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval D	ate: 03/08/200
Note:							Ok to Issue:
1) a hydt must be within 50	0' path of	travel for fire apparatus	3				
2) the sprinker system shall	be install	led in accordance with N	NFPA 13	standar	ds		-
Comments:							

3/11/2004-mjn: Plans not prepared by a design professional..no geotech report... Advised the owner, applicant and designer.

Reecicved stamped plans, geotech report and special inspection info.